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Monthly Comparison
Deliveries Statewide
August 2020 August 2019 Difference % of Change
Beer 8,448,128.82 8,831,943.00 (383,814.18) -4.35%
Cigarette Tax Stamp 13,987,500.00 13,687,500.00 300,000.00 2.19%
Sales
Deliveries by Political Subdivision
Beer Other Beer Products

Allegany 145,445.04 9,015.75

Anne Arundel 649,409.70 26,026.61

Baltimore 973,347.22 32,982.96

Baltimore City 590,071.31 13,109.68

Calvert 211,279.57 49,527.84

Caroline 60,056.25 3,940.53

Carroll 272,713.19 12,591.90

Cecil 214,937.89 15,339.46

Charles 243,912.70 63,913.67

Dorchester 58,456.92 2,807.77

Frederick 370,019.73 52,701.61

Garrett 95,154.31 5,520.10

Harford 323,252.22 27,147.54

Howard 285,190.15 10,183.77

Kent 43,723.50 2,855.26

Montgomery 910,141.73 6,373.51

Prince Georges 1,217,993.65 111,139.12

Queen Annes 99,720.33 55,648.38

Somerset 29,927.54 3,190.31

St Marys 218,032.88 61,461.67

Talbot 75,360.81 4,664.40

Washington 164,972.58 18,766.71

Wicomico 154,261.55 20,609.64

Worcester 348,955.71 82,274.15

Totals 7,756,336.48 691,792.34
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Beer

Cigarette Tax Stamp

Sales

FY

Allegany
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Baltimore City
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecil

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
Prince Georges
Queen Annes
Somerset

St Marys
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester
Totals

2021
18,000,051.40

26,475,000.00

County

Fiscal Year to Date
Deliveries Statewide

FY 2020
17,078,464.00

27,112,500.00

Difference
921,587.40
(637,500.00)

Deliveries by Political Subdivision

Beer
304,029.81
1,730,897.65
2,184,956.50
1,284,959.14
401,988.37
88,124.06
612,887.67
486,223.72
464,395.26
86,640.16
822,958.99
214,734.82
737,199.02
629,594.02
67,986.85
1,906,867.18
2,368,849.80
161,486.35
69,882.87
442,724.61
114,768.94
442,298.65
345,612.79
839,290.26
16,809,357.49

Other Beer Products

% of Change
5.40%
-2.35%

25,040.72
62,702.80
76,748.05
29,911.22
49,887.76
6,973.70
29,246.31
28,640.27
64,757.44
5,611.35
117,874.73
18,323.82
49,500.55
24,180.51
5,604.80
14,109.26
117,778.03
63,575.95
5,418.84
79,499.39
9,560.77
55,794.78
48,510.50
201,442.36
1,190,693.91
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